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Results - SWIMMING
 
#2  Boys 200 Yard Medley Relay

MEET: 1:36.30 2010# NEW TRIER

METZ,VONMOLKE,GAGNE,RHODES

POOL: 1:32.01 2010$ NEUQUA VALLEY

VODAK,MUNSON,SNABES,WAMPLER

  Team Relay Finals Time NISCA

NTRI1 1:38.45  402

Mangan, Jack 10 Vonmoltke, Konrad 12

Gagne, Matthew 12 Snyder, Nels JR

25.60 27.35 22.1323.37

SCN2 1:39.83  387

Preusse, Andrew SR Jacobson, Justin SR

Kowaleski, Nick SO Passini, Kyle SR

25.23 28.13 22.3524.12

NVHS3 1:40.44  381

Cicchini, Rob SR Cordes, Kevin SR

Wu, Jerry SO Lockridge, Charlie JR

26.81 25.83 22.8324.97

SICP4 1:41.27  372

Alvarado, Mark SR Charysh, Michael SR

Juarez, Jaime JR Barth, Kevin SR

26.39 27.95 22.9224.01

NNHS5 1:42.30  360

Hiller, Sam SO Heidler, Bradley SR

Bessler, Nick JR Hogenboom, Alex SR

27.21 28.51 22.5224.06

LTHS6 1:42.98  354

Bowman, Chris SR Bafia, Billy SR

Schackle, Jay SR Cavanaugh, Brian SR

27.43 29.19 22.3923.97

STEV7 1:43.12  351

Kuwahara, Ryota JR Hodges, Chris JR

Salzman, Adam SR Shtivelberg, Daniel JR

27.08 28.78 22.8624.40

LFHS8 1:43.69  348

Bunning, Bryan JR Malone, Davis SR

Grumhaus, Peter SO Rowe, Colin SO

26.06 30.33 22.6124.69

LWE9 1:43.70  345

Cardoso, Michael SO Rice, Kevin SR

Murphy, Patrick SR Smith, Spencer FR

26.73 28.75 22.7725.45

CADET10 1:44.17  342

Healy, Andy SR Duhig, Dan JR

Purcell, Alex JR Bajda, Luke FR

26.41 29.91 23.3424.51

ETHS11 1:44.38  339

Sommer, Ben JR Marberry, Wes JR

Miller, MACKENZIE JR McBratney, John JR

26.36 29.00 23.8425.18

GBS12 1:45.99  324

Hianik, Ryan JR Feingold, Ron JR

Brander, Ryan JR Porter, Will SR

27.34 30.61 22.7625.28

LA13 1:46.79  315

St. Germain, Tyler SR Finn, George FR

Yasko, Jason SR Dowdle, Charlie JR

27.10 30.76 23.0825.85

ST14 1:49.28  294

Petersen, Ryan SO Long, Harlan FR

Dunne, Ray JR Valdez, Juan JR

28.93 32.23 23.0125.11

NWST15 1:49.89  288

Lefler, Will JR Miller, Ryan JR

Nickell, Drake SO Giffen, Nick JR

28.84 30.33 23.8826.84

PHS16 1:50.53  282

Hank, Robert SO Sommerfeld, Jeremy SO

Giuliano, John SR Weissmann, Dylan SR

27.92 32.38 23.1827.05

SPHS17 1:50.67  282

Johnson, Greg FR O'Callaghan, Luke JR

Nyholm, Stefan JR Gutierrez, Jonathan JR

28.77 32.19 22.3427.37

BR18 1:54.57  249

Josyln, Nick SR Disteldorf, Ian SO

Mulcrone, Mike JR Pikula, Kyle SR

33.22 32.10 23.8625.39

 
#3  Boys 200 Yard Free

MEET: 1:41.58 2008# COLIN CORDES

POOL: 1:37.34 1989$ ERIK MAURER

Yr Name         Team Finals Time NISCA

NTRI 11Killeen, Nick1 1:44.33  128

24.99 26.75 26.2626.33

NWST SRScott, Konner2 1:44.42  128

24.20 26.74 26.7226.76

LA SRPasquesi, Justin3 1:45.69  123

24.63 26.84 27.1227.10

NTRI 12Smith, CJ4 1:45.76  122

24.88 26.76 27.3026.82

SCN JRDieter, Chris5 1:46.31  120

25.18 27.30 26.7427.09

STEV JRFitts, Langston6 1:46.64  119

24.47 26.99 27.3827.80

ST SRStoffel, Drew7 1:47.28  116

25.31 27.33 27.1627.48

NWST SRKerbel, Elliott8 1:47.38  116

25.01 27.36 27.3427.67

LA JRHulseman, Brendan9 1:47.49  115

25.21 27.60 26.9227.76

NVHS SRJager, Conner10 1:47.66  115

25.02 27.33 27.8127.50

NNHS JRButz, Kevin11 1:49.00  110

24.93 27.14 28.6428.29

CADET SRKanute, Ben12 1:49.20  109

25.31 27.19 28.3428.36

LFHS SOGrumhaus, Peter*13 1:49.60  107

25.52 27.79 28.3427.95

SCN SOGannon, Kyle*13 1:49.60  107

25.03 27.85 28.3528.37

CADET SORamoska, Robert15 1:49.92  106

25.42 27.71 28.5128.28

LFHS SRMalone, Davis16 1:50.64  103

25.82 27.75 28.6328.44

ST SRDeAngelis, Ryan17 1:50.90  102

24.67 27.79 29.4928.95

NVHS JRVechiola, Robert18 1:51.39  101

25.20 27.63 29.6428.92

SICP JRAmendola, Brayden19 1:52.35  97

26.31 28.16 29.3828.50

GBS JRConner, J.J.20 1:53.15  94

25.90 28.39 28.9929.87

ETHS JRWilson, Hunter21 1:53.16  94

25.90 28.38 29.4729.41

STEV JRBudolak, Daniel22 1:53.24  94

26.41 28.46 29.2429.13

LWE FRSmith, Spencer23 1:53.81  92

25.64 28.22 30.0429.91

ETHS SRSparks, Will24 1:53.91  91

27.10 28.09 29.7828.94

SPHS FRNyholm, Noah25 1:54.61  89

26.36 29.21 28.8530.19

LWE SRStuart, Ryan26 1:55.65  85

26.68 29.18 29.8129.98

NNHS SOCuria, Eric27 1:56.09  84

26.21 29.74 29.5830.56

LTHS SRBowman, Chris28 1:57.66  79

26.70 29.33 30.5631.07

GBS FRBenson, Kevin29 1:57.73  78

26.75 29.98 30.6430.36

LTHS SRMrkvicka, Austin30 1:57.83  78

25.55 29.11 31.9331.24

BR SOJackson, David31 1:57.97  78

27.06 29.77 30.2330.91

SPHS JRSmollen, Jack32 2:00.84  68

27.31 30.84 30.9231.77

PHS SRGray, Zachary33 2:01.53  66

26.83 30.03 32.1032.57

SICP JRMueller, Bradley34 2:02.23  64

27.92 30.49 31.0232.80

PHS SRNielsen, Eric35 2:02.66  63

28.91 31.30 30.1832.27

BR SRCoughlin, Colin36 2:03.07  62

27.63 30.98 32.0032.46

 
#4  Boys 200 Yard IM

MEET: 1:54.04 2001# PAUL RIDGEWAY

POOL: 1:48.60 2000$ DAN TRUPIN

Yr Name         Team Finals Time NISCA

NNHS JRBessler, Nick1 2:00.09  115

25.47 29.59 28.6036.43

NTRI 10Malone, Reed2 2:00.96  112

24.93 31.58 26.9837.47

SICP SRCharysh, Michael3 2:01.12  111

26.22 31.38 28.9334.59

STEV SRSalzman, Adam4 2:01.32  111

26.37 30.69 27.6236.64

SICP JRJuarez, Jaime5 2:01.76  109

25.92 30.73 28.8736.24

NTRI 12Vonmoltke, Konrad6 2:03.06  105

26.61 31.20 30.4734.78
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(#4  Boys 200 Yard IM)

NISCA

STEV JRHodges, Chris7 2:03.71  102

27.19 31.61 28.8936.02

ST JRHadhazy, Brandon8 2:04.33  100

26.57 31.73 28.9337.10

NVHS SRCicchini, Rob9 2:04.63  99

27.25 29.67 30.5537.16

ETHS JRMarberry, Wes10 2:04.79  99

27.87 30.28 29.8636.78

SCN JRChokran, Joey11 2:05.27  97

28.30 32.70 28.7235.55

BR FRStrahlman, Mitch12 2:06.12  94

27.83 32.91 29.0536.33

CADET SRHealy, Andy13 2:06.18  94

26.61 31.15 30.0638.36

CADET JRDuhig, Dan14 2:06.39  93

26.90 33.29 29.6636.54

NVHS SRMordach, John15 2:06.40  93

27.39 31.74 29.2937.98

NNHS SOHiller, Sam16 2:08.53  87

28.58 30.13 30.6839.14

SCN SOGray, Spencer17 2:08.82  86

27.15 32.31 29.0740.29

LA SRSt. Germain, Tyler18 2:09.61  83

26.97 31.74 30.5340.37

LWE FRGramont, Andy19 2:09.97  82

28.18 32.90 30.9937.90

ETHS JRMcBratney, John20 2:10.17  82

28.41 34.70 28.3338.73

LTHS JRHaramija, Sean21 2:10.86  79

26.57 32.63 30.4541.21

NWST JRMiller, Ryan22 2:11.05  79

26.72 34.64 30.8538.84

GBS SRRoenitz, Kevin23 2:12.32  75

27.45 34.59 29.4240.86

LWE SRRice, Kevin24 2:12.89  73

28.85 34.28 33.1636.60

SPHS FRJohnson, Greg25 2:13.30  72

28.89 34.13 30.8739.41

ST JRValdez, Juan26 2:15.29  67

27.72 35.29 31.0441.24

SPHS JRGutierrez, Jonathan27 2:16.41  63

27.41 35.99 32.3840.63

LFHS SRReid, Alex28 2:16.56  63

28.55 34.52 32.0441.45

LA FRFinn, George29 2:17.47  60

29.22 34.10 33.0941.06

GBS JRHianik, Ryan30 2:18.75  57

28.25 34.63 30.6045.27

NWST JRLefler, Will31 2:18.91  57

29.49 34.98 33.0041.44

LTHS SOGoetz, John32 2:20.03  54

28.84 36.18 31.2043.81

PHS SOSommerfeld, Jeremy33 2:24.99  41

30.88 39.45 32.8941.77

LFHS JRRemmissong, Thomas--- DQ

30.03 35.25 32.2745.58

PHS SRBourne, Matthew--- DQ

31.47 37.96 37.0549.09

 
#5  Boys 50 Yard Free

MEET: 20.84 1989# ERIK MAURER

POOL: 20.10 2008$ BRIAN ALDEN

Yr Name         Team Finals Time NISCA

LA SOJovanovic, Andrew1 21.81  127

SCN SRPreusse, Andrew2 21.95  124

NTRI 11Grodecki, Max3 22.04  122

GBS SRBach, Ryan4 22.16  120

NTRI 11Skinner, Sam5 22.25  119

NVHS SRCordes, Kevin6 22.29  118

ST SRWorkman, Kyle7 22.41  116

LA SRRahill, Patrick8 22.73  110

GBS JRPollick, Thomas9 22.75  110

SICP SRAlvarado, Mark10 22.81  109

SPHS SRBlume, Peter11 22.86  108

SCN SRPassini, Kyle12 22.97  106

LFHS SORowe, Colin13 23.02  105

LTHS SRCavanaugh, Brian14 23.10  104

STEV JRShtivelberg, Daniel15 23.12  104

NNHS SRHogenboom, Alex16 23.36  100

NNHS JRHubbard, Tom17 23.42  99

CADET SOThielen, Jonathan18 23.62  95

LTHS SRBafia, Billy19 23.66  95

NVHS JRLockridge, Charlie20 23.67  95

CADET FRBajda, Luke21 23.83  92

PHS SRWeissmann, Dylan22 23.99  90

SICP SRMaloney, Tom23 24.11  88

ETHS JRMiller, MACKENZIE24 24.15  87

BR JRMulcrone, Mike25 24.29  85

LFHS SOHayes, David26 24.36  84

PHS SRMulawa, Kamil27 24.37  84

STEV JRGreathead, Glen28 24.39  84

BR SRPikula, Kyle29 24.41  83

LWE SOCardoso, Michael30 24.49  82

ETHS SOOlson, Winston31 24.56  81

NWST JRGiffen, Nick32 24.59  81

LWE SOMcCaslin, Connor33 24.61  80

NWST JRGiddens, Stephen34 25.02  74

SPHS SRMorun, Andrew35 25.22  72

ST FRJaski, Alan36 25.50  68

 
#6  Boys 100 Yard Fly

MEET: 50.91 2004# MATT ENGEL

POOL: 48.23 2010$ KYLER VANSWOL

Yr Name         Team Finals Time NISCA

LA SOJovanovic, Andrew1 52.17  130

24.28 27.89

LTHS SRSchackle, Jay2 52.61  126

24.64 27.97

ST SRWorkman, Kyle3 52.62  126

24.69 27.93

STEV JRKuwahara, Ryota4 53.12  123

25.14 27.98

NTRI 11Killeen, Nick5 53.85  117

25.44 28.41

NTRI 12Gagne, Matthew6 53.92  117

25.18 28.74

SICP JRJuarez, Jaime7 54.12  115

25.48 28.64

LFHS JRBunning, Bryan8 54.63  112

26.25 28.38

STEV JRFitts, Langston9 54.90  110

25.72 29.18

NWST SRKerbel, Elliott10 55.12  108

25.58 29.54

NVHS SRJager, Conner11 55.59  105

25.47 30.12

NVHS SOWu, Jerry12 55.64  105

26.24 29.40

SCN SOKowaleski, Nick13 56.18  101

26.10 30.08

SICP SOHaney, James14 56.47  99

26.78 29.69

CADET SOKanute, Josh15 56.58  99

26.73 29.85

CADET JRPurcell, Alex16 56.67  98

26.44 30.23

ST JRDunne, Ray17 56.78  97

26.45 30.33

NNHS SRCalvo, Jim18 57.43  93

26.52 30.91

GBS JRBrander, Ryan19 57.56  93

26.63 30.93

ETHS SRSparks, Will20 57.66  92

27.36 30.30

LTHS JRHaramija, Sean21 58.13  89

26.66 31.47

GBS SRPorter, Will22 58.21  89

26.34 31.87

NNHS JRLarge, Daniel23 58.70  86

27.05 31.65

SCN SOJoyce, Ryan24 59.29  82

27.72 31.57

ETHS JRMohrenweiser, Aaron25 59.47  81

26.75 32.72

SPHS JRNyholm, Stefan26 59.57  80

27.99 31.58

LWE JRDrewes, David27 59.74  79

27.98 31.76

LFHS SOMcCormick, Peter28 59.97  78

27.31 32.66

PHS SRGiuliano, John29 1:00.13  77

27.67 32.46

LA SRYasko, Jason30 1:00.17  77

27.63 32.54

PHS FRBrustad, Mitchell31 1:00.80  73

28.59 32.21

SPHS JRGutierrez, Jonathan32 1:00.98  72

28.28 32.70

LWE SRMurphy, Patrick33 1:01.20  71

27.96 33.24

NWST SONickell, Drake34 1:02.51  64

28.04 34.47
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(#6  Boys 100 Yard Fly)

NISCA

BR SOMayer, Kevin35 1:03.28  60

29.50 33.78

BR JRBecker, Matt36 1:09.51  31

31.34 38.17

 
#7  Boys 100 Yard Free

MEET: 45.75 2008# BRIAN ALDEN

POOL: 44.20 2002$ MATT GREVERS

Yr Name         Team Finals Time NISCA

NWST SRScott, Konner1 47.41  130

23.05 24.36

NTRI 11Grodecki, Max2 47.76  127

23.17 24.59

GBS SRBach, Ryan3 48.28  122

23.04 25.24

SCN JRDieter, Chris4 48.57  120

23.40 25.17

ST SRStoffel, Drew5 48.65  119

23.64 25.01

LA SRPasquesi, Justin6 48.72  119

23.29 25.43

NTRI 11Skinner, Sam7 48.84  118

23.60 25.24

STEV SRSalzman, Adam8 49.48  112

23.88 25.60

SPHS SRBlume, Peter9 50.15  107

23.85 26.30

LA SRRahill, Patrick10 50.18  107

24.03 26.15

SCN SRPassini, Kyle11 50.32  106

24.20 26.12

NVHS JRVechiola, Robert12 50.59  104

24.50 26.09

ETHS JRMiller, MACKENZIE13 50.70  103

24.54 26.16

LWE FRSmith, Spencer14 50.80  102

24.08 26.72

LTHS SOKnowles, Jake15 50.85  101

24.68 26.17

GBS JRConner, J.J.16 51.25  98

24.51 26.74

NNHS SRHogenboom, Alex*17 51.41  97

24.75 26.66

BR JRMulcrone, Mike*17 51.41  97

25.22 26.19

SICP SRBarth, Kevin19 51.63  96

24.68 26.95

NVHS JRLockridge, Charlie20 52.03  93

24.84 27.19

NWST SRStein, Sam21 52.24  91

25.72 26.52

NNHS SRSchickerling, Ryan*22 52.40  90

24.71 27.69

CADET FRFergus, Jack*22 52.40  90

24.99 27.41

STEV SRAlberts, Daniel24 52.62  88

25.53 27.09

LTHS SRMrkvicka, Austin25 52.64  88

25.18 27.46

CADET FRBajda, Luke26 52.82  87

25.30 27.52

ETHS JRWilson, Hunter27 53.02  85

25.97 27.05

SICP SRMaloney, Tom28 53.12  85

25.39 27.73

PHS SRMulawa, Kamil29 53.35  83

25.60 27.75

LFHS JRRemmissong, Thomas30 54.85  73

26.16 28.69

LFHS SRBurns, Mitch31 55.16  71

25.92 29.24

ST FRJaski, Alan32 55.43  69

26.66 28.77

BR SRPikula, Kyle33 55.78  67

25.69 30.09

SPHS JRO'Callaghan, Luke34 56.45  63

27.24 29.21

PHS SOKalfas, Christian--- DQ

26.48 29.12

 
#8  Boys 500 Yard Free

MEET: 4:39.48 2010# CJ SMITH

POOL: 4:25.54 1989$ BRIAN GUNN

Yr Name         Team Finals Time NISCA

NTRI 12Smith, CJ1 4:40.89  129

25.64 27.90 28.3028.08

28.30 28.96 28.93 28.83

28.41 27.54

NTRI 10Malone, Reed2 4:48.59  117

26.34 28.93 28.8928.64

29.59 29.79 29.82 29.44

29.20 27.95

LFHS SRMalone, Davis3 4:48.94  117

25.99 28.67 29.3329.50

29.24 29.43 29.47 29.63

29.18 28.50

LFHS SOGrumhaus, Peter4 4:49.73  116

26.75 28.91 29.6329.52

29.65 29.60 29.38 29.31

28.77 28.21

SCN SOGannon, Kyle5 4:51.34  113

26.07 28.83 29.3529.26

29.62 29.64 29.81 30.06

30.05 28.65

LTHS SRSchackle, Jay6 4:53.16  111

26.53 29.26 30.1329.99

29.96 29.75 29.82 29.74

29.52 28.46

SCN SOGray, Spencer7 4:54.88  108

26.87 29.25 29.3929.60

29.66 30.08 30.10 30.17

30.06 29.70

CADET SRKanute, Ben8 4:56.44  106

25.86 28.41 29.6829.41

29.91 30.64 30.56 30.88

30.96 30.13

NNHS JRButz, Kevin9 4:57.32  105

26.68 28.15 29.4228.78

30.30 31.14 30.79 31.12

31.12 29.82

LA JRHulseman, Brendan10 4:59.19  102

25.65 28.85 30.2529.93

29.97 30.41 30.65 31.14

31.30 31.04

ST SRDeAngelis, Ryan11 4:59.81  101

26.35 29.17 30.3630.14

30.38 30.68 30.66 30.57

30.87 30.63

CADET SORamoska, Robert12 5:00.40  100

26.33 28.81 30.5029.77

30.90 30.50 31.22 31.23

30.83 30.31

STEV SOGalas, Patrick13 5:01.59  99

27.19 30.29 30.4930.68

30.58 30.73 30.70 30.61

30.62 29.70

STEV JRBudolak, Daniel14 5:04.34  95

28.08 30.30 31.3030.59

30.85 30.92 30.63 30.88

30.71 30.08

ETHS JRMcBratney, John15 5:05.12  94

28.13 30.49 30.7930.70

31.16 31.15 31.07 31.20

30.97 29.46

LWE SRStuart, Ryan16 5:05.69  93

27.36 30.63 31.3131.09

31.14 31.17 31.07 31.51

31.02 29.39

NVHS SRLesniak, David17 5:05.71  93

26.20 29.96 31.3831.00

31.83 31.43 31.45 31.27

30.57 30.62

BR FRStrahlman, Mitch18 5:06.18  92

27.81 30.08 31.0730.96

30.86 31.21 31.07 31.37

31.58 30.17

LA SOPasquesi, Ben19 5:08.06  90

28.12 30.76 31.1431.08

31.25 31.34 31.23 31.38

31.44 30.32

NNHS SOKielma, Kevin20 5:08.43  89

28.19 29.54 31.4030.46

31.33 31.35 31.24 31.64

31.84 31.44

GBS SOSpalding, Ethan21 5:09.30  88

27.23 30.49 31.4631.65

31.77 31.00 31.77 31.59

31.67 30.67
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NISCA

NVHS JRPatterson, Kevin22 5:09.72  88

27.20 30.19 31.4531.30

31.96 32.00 32.01 32.08

31.24 30.29

GBS SRRoenitz, Kevin23 5:13.19  83

26.27 29.59 31.9530.65

32.28 32.27 32.67 33.25

32.35 31.91

LTHS SOOldendorf, Dan24 5:15.72  80

27.28 30.57 31.0830.96

31.75 32.89 32.85 32.96

33.98 31.40

SICP SOHaney, James25 5:18.09  77

27.91 31.75 32.0832.44

32.51 32.19 33.43 32.49

32.11 31.18

BR SOJackson, David26 5:20.04  75

29.18 32.45 32.6133.05

32.53 32.49 32.71 32.37

32.49 30.16

ETHS SOIreland, Illan27 5:20.44  74

28.51 31.45 32.4432.06

32.64 32.72 32.65 32.80

33.10 32.07

ST SOPetersen, Ryan28 5:21.76  73

28.20 31.82 1:05.8932.68

17.41 15.77 33.24 33.02

32.44 31.29

SPHS JRNyholm, Stefan29 5:23.06  71

29.61 32.61 32.4932.85

32.60 32.39 32.48 33.07

32.68 32.28

SPHS JRSmollen, Jack30 5:23.94  70

28.82 32.27 32.5732.58

33.64 32.88 33.27 33.35

33.19 31.37

LWE JRDrewes, David31 5:26.22  67

29.35 32.85 33.2733.23

1:04.30 6.00 28.07 33.43

33.09 32.63

NWST JRGiddens, Stephen32 5:29.79  63

29.04 32.05 34.5033.65

32.73 33.76 33.87 33.41

34.06 32.72

PHS SRNielsen, Eric33 5:31.68  61

29.13 31.87 34.3333.29

34.15 33.95 34.03 34.40

34.04 32.49

SICP JRMueller, Bradley34 5:35.44  57

28.99 31.77 33.8033.21

34.19 34.84 35.10 34.88

34.49 34.17

NWST JRCossio, Matt35 5:43.02  49

29.35 33.02 34.6433.85

34.73 35.36 35.19 35.89

35.78 35.21

PHS SRBourne, Matthew36 6:00.97  30

29.26 33.16 36.5635.20

37.99 37.82 38.57 38.17

38.79 35.45

 
#9  Boys 200 Yard Free Relay

MEET: 1:26.09 2008# NEUQUA VALLEY

PETERS,LEHMAN,OVERHOLT,ALDEN

POOL: 1:23.55 2010$ NAPERVILLE CENTRAL

PETERS,OVERHOLT,LEHMAN,ALDEN

  Team Relay Finals Time NISCA

SCN1 1:28.17  405

Preusse, Andrew SR Passini, Kyle SR

Kowaleski, Nick SO Dieter, Chris JR

22.10 21.97 21.9422.16

NTRI2 1:28.51  399

Skinner, Sam 11 Schriesheim, David 10

Killeen, Nick 11 Grodecki, Max 11

22.67 22.29 21.5621.99

LA3 1:29.00  393

Pasquesi, Justin SR Hulseman, Brendan JR

Jovanovic, Andrew SO Rahill, Patrick SR

22.51 22.77 22.3921.33

GBS4 1:29.58  387

Pollick, Thomas JR Porter, Will SR

Conner, J.J. JR Bach, Ryan SR

22.86 22.79 21.2422.69

ST5 1:30.80  372

Workman, Kyle SR DeAngelis, Ryan SR

Hadhazy, Brandon JR Stoffel, Drew SR

22.77 23.16 22.1922.68

NWST6 1:31.30  366

Kerbel, Elliott SR Stein, Sam SR

Giffen, Nick JR Scott, Konner SR

22.51 23.20 21.9023.69

LTHS7 1:31.32  366

Cavanaugh, Brian SR Mrkvicka, Austin SR

Bafia, Billy SR Knowles, Jake SO

22.74 23.40 22.5122.67

STEV8 1:31.52  363

Fitts, Langston JR Kuwahara, Ryota JR

Hodges, Chris JR Shtivelberg, Daniel JR

22.77 23.02 22.8522.88

NVHS9 1:32.99  348

Vechiola, Robert JR Lesniak, David SR

Cicchini, Rob SR Jager, Conner SR

23.64 23.11 22.2623.98

NNHS10 1:33.46  342

Dunlop, Andrew JR Hubbard, Tom JR

Hogenboom, Alex SR Butz, Kevin JR

23.69 23.66 23.0623.05

CADET11 1:34.00  336

Kanute, Ben SR Bajda, Luke FR

Ramoska, Robert SO Thielen, Jonathan SO

23.40 23.75 23.6023.25

SPHS12 1:35.42  321

O'Callaghan, Luke JR Nyholm, Noah FR

Gutierrez, Jonathan JR Blume, Peter SR

24.45 24.18 22.3424.45

ETHS13 1:35.93  315

Wilson, Hunter JR Sparks, Will SR

Olson, Winston SO Marberry, Wes JR

24.51 24.04 23.1524.23

SICP14 1:36.09  315

Barth, Kevin SR Maloney, Tom SR

Amendola, Brayden JR Haney, James SO

24.10 23.80 24.7123.48

LFHS15 1:38.24  291

Hayes, David SO Burns, Mitch SR

Reid, Alex SR Remmissong, Thomas JR

24.63 24.50 24.1524.96

PHS16 1:39.63  279

Mulawa, Kamil SR Giuliano, John SR

Gray, Zachary SR Weissmann, Dylan SR

24.89 26.14 23.6924.91

BR17 1:41.35  261

Mayer, Kevin SO Becker, Matt JR

Coughlin, Colin SR Jackson, David SO

24.92 26.48 24.7725.18

LWE--- DQ

McCaslin, Connor SO Murphy, Patrick SR

Stuart, Ryan SR Drewes, David JR

24.48 23.68 24.3824.33

 
#10  Boys 100 Yard Back

MEET: 51.80 2004# CHRIS PERRY

POOL: 49.42 2002$ JAMES WIKE

Yr Name         Team Finals Time NISCA

NTRI 10Mangan, Jack1 53.73  126

25.83 27.90

NTRI 11Whitcomb, Dan2 54.32  122

26.52 27.80

LFHS JRBunning, Bryan3 55.39  115

27.11 28.28

SCN SRPreusse, Andrew4 55.42  115

27.21 28.21

SICP SRAlvarado, Mark5 55.94  112

27.62 28.32

NNHS JRBessler, Nick6 56.02  111

27.49 28.53

NNHS SOHiller, Sam7 57.04  105

27.58 29.46

ST JRHadhazy, Brandon8 57.58  102

28.17 29.41

GBS JRPollick, Thomas9 57.81  101

28.38 29.43

NVHS SRMordach, John10 57.90  100

28.20 29.70

ETHS JRSommer, Ben11 57.94  100

27.91 30.03

NVHS SRCicchini, Rob12 58.17  99

28.41 29.76

STEV JRMcKee, Steven13 58.18  99

28.86 29.32

CADET SRHealy, Andy14 58.29  98

28.28 30.01
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Results - SWIMMING
(#10  Boys 100 Yard Back)

NISCA

LWE SOCardoso, Michael15 58.43  97

27.93 30.50

LTHS SRBowman, Chris16 58.59  96

28.38 30.21

CADET JRCano, Shane17 58.61  96

27.84 30.77

LFHS SORowe, Colin18 58.76  96

29.21 29.55

LA SRSt. Germain, Tyler19 58.95  94

28.78 30.17

ST JRDunne, Ray20 59.07  94

28.87 30.20

LTHS SOOldendorf, Dan21 1:00.36  87

29.52 30.84

STEV SRKlimaszewski, Adrian22 1:00.92  84

29.29 31.63

GBS SRHansen, Stephen23 1:01.00  84

29.11 31.89

SPHS FRJohnson, Greg24 1:01.03  84

29.61 31.42

LWE SOMcCaslin, Connor25 1:01.69  80

29.50 32.19

SICP FRMartinson, Duncan26 1:02.02  79

30.20 31.82

LA SRYasko, Jason27 1:02.37  77

30.09 32.28

NWST JRLefler, Will28 1:02.53  76

30.24 32.29

PHS SOHank, Robert29 1:02.99  74

30.16 32.83

SCN SOJoyce, Ryan30 1:03.20  73

30.52 32.68

ETHS JRMohrenweiser, Aaron31 1:03.27  73

30.49 32.78

SPHS SRMorun, Andrew32 1:07.00  56

31.73 35.27

PHS FRBrustad, Mitchell33 1:07.29  55

32.57 34.72

BR JRBecker, Matt34 1:10.90  40

34.26 36.64

NWST SRStein, Sam35 1:25.92

42.50 43.42

 
#11  Boys 100 Yard Breast

MEET: 58.03 2002# PAUL RIDGEWAY

POOL: 54.74 2010$ MATT ELLIOTT

Yr Name         Team Finals Time NISCA

NVHS SRCordes, Kevin1 56.87#  150

27.00 29.87

NTRI 12Vonmoltke, Konrad2 1:00.97  122

28.72 32.25

SICP SRCharysh, Michael3 1:02.64  111

29.31 33.33

SCN JRChokran, Joey4 1:02.72  111

30.10 32.62

LWE SRRice, Kevin5 1:03.02  109

29.61 33.41

STEV JRHodges, Chris6 1:03.52  106

30.33 33.19

SCN SRJacobson, Justin7 1:03.78  104

30.23 33.55

LTHS SOKnowles, Jake8 1:03.85  104

29.72 34.13

SICP JRAmendola, Brayden9 1:04.39  101

30.17 34.22

ETHS JRMarberry, Wes10 1:04.66  99

30.51 34.15

LTHS SRBafia, Billy11 1:04.70  99

30.23 34.47

NTRI 11Smith, Grant12 1:05.30  96

29.91 35.39

NNHS JRHealy, David13 1:05.34  95

30.47 34.87

SPHS FRNyholm, Noah14 1:05.55  94

31.00 34.55

LWE FRGramont, Andy15 1:05.62  94

30.41 35.21

CADET JRDuhig, Dan16 1:05.75  93

30.78 34.97

NNHS SRHeidler, Bradley17 1:06.14  91

30.23 35.91

STEV FRTong, Weilly18 1:06.27  90

31.13 35.14

CADET JRBennett, Zach19 1:06.73  88

31.57 35.16

LA FRFinn, George20 1:06.92  87

30.92 36.00

NVHS SRBollinger, Alex21 1:07.59  83

32.23 35.36

NWST JRMiller, Ryan22 1:08.43  79

31.61 36.82

NWST JRGiffen, Nick23 1:08.90  77

32.20 36.70

ST FRLong, Harlan24 1:09.44  74

33.17 36.27

BR SODisteldorf, Ian25 1:10.00  71

33.03 36.97

ST JRValdez, Juan26 1:10.14  70

33.34 36.80

LA JRStauder, Danny27 1:10.30  70

32.90 37.40

LFHS SRReid, Alex28 1:10.72  68

32.91 37.81

ETHS JRHadley, Jonathan29 1:10.93  67

32.85 38.08

LFHS SOHayes, David30 1:11.09  66

32.75 38.34

BR SOHerrera, Josh31 1:11.61  63

32.88 38.73

GBS SRGryniv, Igor32 1:12.59  59

33.91 38.68

PHS SOSommerfeld, Jeremy33 1:12.61  59

34.96 37.65

SPHS JRO'Callaghan, Luke34 1:18.14  36

36.41 41.73

PHS SOKalfas, Christian35 1:18.50  34

36.88 41.62

GBS JRFeingold, Ron--- DQ

32.95 37.43

 
#12  Boys 400 Yard Free Relay

MEET: 3:12.48 2008# NEUQUA VALLEY

PETERS,OVERHOLT,JADWIN,ALDEN

POOL: 3:04.93 2010$ NAPERVILLE CENTRAL

BARRY,DAGGETT,DAGGETT,TIBENSKY

  Team Relay Finals Time NISCA

NTRI1 3:14.05  402

Skinner, Sam 11 Killeen, Nick 11

Whitcomb, Dan 11 Grodecki, Max 11

23.70 49.32 49.0923.36

23.02 48.58 22.29 47.06

LA2 3:15.71  390

Pasquesi, Justin SR Hulseman, Brendan JR

Rahill, Patrick SR Jovanovic, Andrew SO

23.51 48.83 49.9723.98

23.84 50.05 22.22 46.86

ST3 3:15.98  390

Workman, Kyle SR DeAngelis, Ryan SR

Hadhazy, Brandon JR Stoffel, Drew SR

23.08 48.49 50.3523.82

23.28 49.05 22.82 48.09

STEV4 3:17.73  378

Kuwahara, Ryota JR Fitts, Langston JR

Shtivelberg, Daniel JR Salzman, Adam SR

24.17 50.43 47.5922.57

24.39 50.68 23.09 49.03

SICP5 3:18.94  372

Alvarado, Mark SR Barth, Kevin SR

Juarez, Jaime JR Charysh, Michael SR

24.00 49.09 50.8423.98

23.15 49.01 23.75 50.00

SCN6 3:19.76  366

Kowaleski, Nick SO Dieter, Chris JR

Gannon, Kyle SO Chokran, Joey JR

24.33 50.54 48.3823.16

24.04 50.50 23.88 50.34

NWST7 3:20.51  360

Kerbel, Elliott SR Stein, Sam SR

Miller, Ryan JR Scott, Konner SR

23.46 49.05 52.3124.98

24.75 52.34 22.72 46.81

GBS8 3:20.59  360

Bach, Ryan SR Conner, J.J. JR

Porter, Will SR Pollick, Thomas JR

24.69 52.11 49.4023.32

24.12 51.02 22.36 48.06

NVHS9 3:22.79  348

Cordes, Kevin SR Vechiola, Robert JR

Mordach, John SR Jager, Conner SR

24.58 51.69 50.5123.88

24.44 51.60 23.47 48.99
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Results - SWIMMING
(#12  Boys 400 Yard Free Relay)

NISCA

NNHS10 3:23.27  345

Hubbard, Tom JR Bessler, Nick JR

Butz, Kevin JR Schickerling, Ryan SR

24.68 52.12 49.3523.38

23.55 49.54 24.80 52.26

LFHS11 3:25.65  330

Grumhaus, Peter SO Bunning, Bryan JR

Malone, Davis SR Rowe, Colin SO

24.68 51.42 51.2224.37

24.79 52.28 24.57 50.73

CADET12 3:25.70  330

Ramoska, Robert SO Fergus, Jack FR

Kanute, Ben SR Duhig, Dan JR

25.18 51.85 51.4524.48

24.29 51.65 24.31 50.75

ETHS13 3:27.20  324

McBratney, John JR Sparks, Will SR

Wilson, Hunter JR Miller, MACKENZIE JR

25.52 53.01 51.7524.90

24.74 51.73 24.00 50.71

LTHS14 3:27.60  321

Cavanaugh, Brian SR Mrkvicka, Austin SR

Schackle, Jay SR Knowles, Jake SO

24.68 51.92 53.3625.28

24.19 51.25 24.20 51.07

LWE15 3:31.04  303

Smith, Spencer FR McCaslin, Connor SO

Stuart, Ryan SR Gramont, Andy FR

24.30 50.85 53.2625.07

25.15 53.64 25.03 53.29

PHS16 3:34.46  285

Weissmann, Dylan SR Gray, Zachary SR

Behrens, Justin SR Mulawa, Kamil SR

24.96 51.80 54.3425.34

27.00 56.04 24.34 52.28

BR17 3:35.62  279

Pikula, Kyle SR Strahlman, Mitch FR

Josyln, Nick SR Mulcrone, Mike JR

25.97 55.63 54.7826.11

26.48 55.13 23.85 50.08

SPHS18 3:36.48  273

Blume, Peter SR Smollen, Jack JR

Nyholm, Stefan JR Nyholm, Noah FR

26.44 55.40 54.4826.08

25.77 54.04 25.21 52.56

 
Combined Team Scores

 Combined Team Scores - Through Event 12

1. New Trier 394

2. St. Charles North High School 238.5

3. Loyola Academy 209

4. Stevenson High School 188

5. Neuqua Valley High School 163

6. Stagg 157

7. St. Ignatius College Prep 155

8. Glenbrook South 129

9. Lockport Porters 127

10. Naperville North 122

11. Niles West Swim Team 118

12. Lake Forest 106.5

13. Marmion 73

14. Evanston Township High School 62

15. Lincoln-Way East 44

16. ST Patrick High School 28

17. Palatine High School 6

18. Brother Rice 5

 
Scores - Men

 Men - Team Rankings - Through Event 12

1. New Trier 394

2. St. Charles North High School 238.5

3. Loyola Academy 209

4. Stevenson High School 188

5. Neuqua Valley High School 163

6. Stagg 157

7. St. Ignatius College Prep 155

8. Glenbrook South 129

9. Lockport Porters 127

10. Naperville North 122

11. Niles West Swim Team 118

12. Lake Forest 106.5

13. Marmion 73

14. Evanston Township High School 62

15. Lincoln-Way East 44

16. ST Patrick High School 28

17. Palatine High School 6

18. Brother Rice 5


